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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGilll
Montréal, 24-10-2015

HM

McGill

SWIMMING

Classement des équipes

Toutes les épreuves

Tous, Cat. générale

1. Montréal

2. Laval

3. McGill

4, Sherbrooke

UDEM
LAVAL
MCGILL
USHER

Messieurs

114.00

123.00

103.00
35.00

Dames Tous

174.00 288.00

63.00 186.00
82.00 185.00
32.00 67.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204
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